Position

Nursing Supervisor
Clinical Rn 11l
Nursing Supervisor
Clinical Rn 1l
Clinical Rn 1l

New Specialty Rn Il
Nursing Supervisor
Clinical Rn 1l
Clinical Rn 11l
Clinical Rn 11l
Clinical Rn I
Clinical Rn 11l
Clinical Rn Il
Telemetry Technician
Clinical Rn Il
Clinical Rn Il
Clinical Rn Il
Clinical Rn 1l
Clinical Rn 1l
Clinical Rn 11l
Clinical Rn 1l
Clinical Rn 1l
Clinical Rn 1l
Clinical Rn lll Pd Level 2
Nurse Resident
Clinical Rn 1l
Clinical Rn 11l
Clinical Rn 1l
Clinical Rn 11l
Clinical Rn 11l

Other Positions Held Special District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Department

4 Nw Surgical Acute
4 Nw Surgical Acute
4 Nw Surgical Acute
4 Nw Surgical Acute
4 Nw Surgical Acute
4 Nw Surgical Acute
4 Nw Surgical Acute
4 Nw Surgical Acute
4 Nw Surgical Acute
4 Nw Surgical Acute
4 Nw Surgical Acute
4 Nw Surgical Acute
4 Nw Surgical Acute
4 Nw Surgical Acute
4 Nw Surgical Acute
4 Nw Surgical Acute
4 Nw Surgical Acute
4 Nw Surgical Acute
4 Nw Surgical Acute
4 Nw Surgical Acute
4 Nw Surgical Acute
4 Nw Surgical Acute
4 Nw Surgical Acute
4 Nw Surgical Acute
4 Nw Surgical Acute
4 Nw Surgical Acute
4 Nw Surgical Acute
4 Nw Surgical Acute
4 Nw Surgical Acute
4 Nw Surgical Acute

Total Wages

$148,865
$124,103
$122,032
$113,361
$112,164
$109,839
$109,753
$107,609
$106,264
$105,818
$102,225
$102,183
$98,945
$97,855
$95,797
$93,964
$93,735
$93,534
$90,372
$89,827
$88,390
$87,211
$86,303
$80,618
$72,501
$69,903
$69,560
$67,369
$62,516
$58,990

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$14,354
$21,284
$20,832
$15,083
$19,627
$14,364
$14,354

$6,695
$14,045
$26,304
$13,848
$26,679
$17,998
$18,727
$26,860

$7,122
$13,237
$13,180

$9,473
$21,306

$8,308

$2,027

$8,597
$16,970
$10,382
$12,844

$4,869
$11,322
$14,479
$22,032



Clinical Rn I

Telemetry Technician
Rn Il Pd Level 2

Clinical Rn lll Pd Level 2
Clinical Rn 1l

Nurse Resident

Nurse Resident

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

4 Nw Surgical Acute
4 Nw Surgical Acute
4 Nw Surgical Acute
4 Nw Surgical Acute
4 Nw Surgical Acute
4 Nw Surgical Acute
4 Nw Surgical Acute

$51,068
$41,273
$37,636
$35,690
$31,954
$30,310
$28,162

$15,361
$14,639
$0

$0
$8,515
$1,288
$1,288



