Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Nursing Supervisor		Palomar Health District	4 Nw Surgical Acute	\$148,865	\$14,354
Clinical Rn III		Palomar Health District	4 Nw Surgical Acute	\$124,103	\$21,284
Nursing Supervisor		Palomar Health District	4 Nw Surgical Acute	\$122,032	\$20,832
Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	4 Nw Surgical Acute	\$113,361	\$15,083
Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	4 Nw Surgical Acute	\$112,164	\$19,627
New Specialty Rn III		Palomar Health District	4 Nw Surgical Acute	\$109,839	\$14,364
Nursing Supervisor		Palomar Health District	4 Nw Surgical Acute	\$109,753	\$14,354
Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	4 Nw Surgical Acute	\$107,609	\$6,695
Clinical Rn III		Palomar Health District	4 Nw Surgical Acute	\$106,264	\$14,045
Clinical Rn III		Palomar Health District	4 Nw Surgical Acute	\$105,818	\$26,304
Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	4 Nw Surgical Acute	\$102,225	\$13,848
Clinical Rn III		Palomar Health District	4 Nw Surgical Acute	\$102,183	\$26,679
Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	4 Nw Surgical Acute	\$98,945	\$17,998
Telemetry Technician		Palomar Health District	4 Nw Surgical Acute	\$97,855	\$18,727
Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	4 Nw Surgical Acute	\$95,797	\$26,860
Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	4 Nw Surgical Acute	\$93,964	\$7,122
Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	4 Nw Surgical Acute	\$93,735	\$13,237
Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	4 Nw Surgical Acute	\$93,534	\$13,180
Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	4 Nw Surgical Acute	\$90,372	\$9,473
Clinical Rn III		Palomar Health District	4 Nw Surgical Acute	\$89,827	\$21,306
Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	4 Nw Surgical Acute	\$88,390	\$8,308
Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	4 Nw Surgical Acute	\$87,211	\$2,027
Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	4 Nw Surgical Acute	\$86,303	\$8,597
Clinical Rn III Pd Level 2		Palomar Health District	4 Nw Surgical Acute	\$80,618	\$16,970
Nurse Resident		Palomar Health District	4 Nw Surgical Acute	\$72,501	\$10,382
Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	4 Nw Surgical Acute	\$69,903	\$12,844
Clinical Rn III		Palomar Health District	4 Nw Surgical Acute	\$69,560	\$4,869
Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	4 Nw Surgical Acute	\$67,369	\$11,322
Clinical Rn III		Palomar Health District	4 Nw Surgical Acute	\$62,516	\$14,479
Clinical Rn III		Palomar Health District	4 Nw Surgical Acute	\$58,990	\$22,032

Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	4 Nw Surgical Acute	\$51,068	\$15,361
Telemetry Technician	Palomar Health District	4 Nw Surgical Acute	\$41,273	\$14,639
Rn II Pd Level 2	Palomar Health District	4 Nw Surgical Acute	\$37,636	\$0
Clinical Rn III Pd Level 2	Palomar Health District	4 Nw Surgical Acute	\$35,690	\$0
Clinical Rn III	Palomar Health District	4 Nw Surgical Acute	\$31,954	\$8,515
Nurse Resident	Palomar Health District	4 Nw Surgical Acute	\$30,310	\$1,288
Nurse Resident	Palomar Health District	4 Nw Surgical Acute	\$28,162	\$1,288